Contents List, XKs Unlimited Rubber Kit 18-0630, Early MK IX (Single-Lens Tail Lights)

Part Number
BD-12584
BD-17848/1
BD-4321
BD-4951
BD-4992
BD-5195-1
BD-5195-2
BD-5364
BD-6581
BD-8076
C0-4928
C0-8297
JA-1048
JA-3405
JA-3488
JA-3489
JA-8059
LU-552906
18-0020
18-0023
18-0039
18-0040
18-0045
18-0045
18-0045
18-0047
18-0054
18-0076

Description

WINDSHIELD SEAL, FRONT
WHEEL SPAT SEAL
RUBBER BUFFER

BONNET BUFFER
SUNROOF SEAL

MOLDED WINDOW CHANNEL FELT
MOLDED WINDOW CHANNEL FELT
WINDSHIELD SEAL, REAR
RUBBER BUFFER

GAS FILLER PLUG

JACK POINT PLUG
FOGLAMP GROMMET
JACK POINT PLUG

LAMP O-RING

LICENSE LAMP LENS SEAL
LICENSE LAMP SEAL
LAMP BOOT

LAMP SEAL

LENS PAD, REAR

OVER RIDER SEAL
HEADLAMP PADS
MIRROR PAD

WELT, BLACK

WELT, BLACK

WELT, BLACK

NDV SEAL

NDV SEAL KIT

BEZEL PAD

Qty Per Kit
1
2
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Notes
Holds/seals front windshield to body
Between body and rear fender "spats"
Under fuel filler doors (4) and wheel spats (6)
Cushions bonnet to body
Seals sunroof to body
Front vertical sections of front & rear doors; rear vertical section of rear doors
Upper sections of front and rear doors
Holds/seals rear windshield to body
Between rear license plate and body
Seals fuel filler doors to filler boxes
Plug for rear jack sockets
For fog lamp stems in plinth panels between bumper and body
Plug for front jack sockets
Seals lamps in tops of fenders
Seals license lamp lens
Seals license lamp to body
Front turn signals
Head lamp dust excluder
Seals tail light lens to tail lamp chrome body
Seals bumper over riders to bumpers
Seal headlamp assemblies to body
Pad between door mirrors and body
Between plinth panels and body
Door glass outer bead seal
Between trunk handles/license lamp and body
Rear vent window seal
Seal kit for front 1/4 windows
Between windshield wiper bezels and body



18-0103 TRUNK SEAL

18-2051 24" FUZZY STRIP
18-4020 ADHESIVE-BACKED FELT
18-4041 TAIL LAMP PADS
18-4094 BUMPER SEAL

18-5500 LOCK STRIP 154"

Part Number: LI-0127
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Seals trunk lid to body

Door glass inner fuzzy strips

Window channel felt, rear vertical section of front doors
Rubber pads between tail lamps and body

Between rear bumper and body

Placed in channel in front windshield seal to expand



