## Contents List, XKs Unlimited Rubber Kit 18-0630, Early MK IX (Single-Lens Tail Lights)

Part Number	Description	<b>Qty Per Kit</b>	Notes
BD-12584	WINDSHIELD SEAL, FRONT	1	Holds/seals front windshield to body
BD-17848/1	WHEEL SPAT SEAL	2	Between body and rear fender "spats"
BD-4321	RUBBER BUFFER	10	Under fuel filler doors (4) and wheel spats (6)
BD-4951	BONNET BUFFER	8	Cushions bonnet to body
BD-4992	SUNROOF SEAL	1	Seals sunroof to body
BD-5195-1	MOLDED WINDOW CHANNEL FELT	6	Front vertical sections of front & rear doors; rear vertical section of rear doors
BD-5195-2	MOLDED WINDOW CHANNEL FELT	4	Upper sections of front and rear doors
BD-5364	WINDSHIELD SEAL, REAR	1	Holds/seals rear windshield to body
BD-6581	RUBBER BUFFER	4	Between rear license plate and body
BD-8076	GAS FILLER PLUG	2	Seals fuel filler doors to filler boxes
CO-4928	JACK POINT PLUG	2	Plug for rear jack sockets
CO-8297	FOGLAMP GROMMET	2	For fog lamp stems in plinth panels between bumper and body
JA-1048	JACK POINT PLUG	2	Plug for front jack sockets
JA-3405	LAMP O-RING	2	Seals lamps in tops of fenders
JA-3488	LICENSE LAMP LENS SEAL	1	Seals license lamp lens
JA-3489	LICENSE LAMP SEAL	1	Seals license lamp to body
JA-8059	LAMP BOOT	2	Front turn signals
LU-552906	LAMP SEAL	2	Head lamp dust excluder
18-0020	LENS PAD, REAR	2	Seals tail light lens to tail lamp chrome body
18-0023	OVER RIDER SEAL	5'	Seals bumper over riders to bumpers
18-0039	HEADLAMP PADS	1 PR	Seal headlamp assemblies to body
18-0040	MIRROR PAD	2	Pad between door mirrors and body
18-0045	WELT, BLACK	5'	Between plinth panels and body
18-0045	WELT, BLACK	11'	Door glass outer bead seal
18-0045	WELT, BLACK	4'	Between trunk handles/license lamp and body
18-0047	NDV SEAL	6'	Rear vent window seal
18-0054	NDV SEAL KIT	1	Seal kit for front 1/4 windows
18-0076	BEZEL PAD	2	Between windshield wiper bezels and body

18-0103	TRUNK SEAL	13'	Seals trunk lid to body
18-2051	24" FUZZY STRIP	4	Door glass inner fuzzy strips
18-4020	ADHESIVE-BACKED FELT	3'	Window channel felt, rear vertical section of front doors
18-4041	TAIL LAMP PADS	1 PR	Rubber pads between tail lamps and body
18-4094	BUMPER SEAL	12'	Between rear bumper and body
18-5500	LOCK STRIP 154"	1	Placed in channel in front windshield seal to expand

Part Number: LI-0127